
Sr.No L.id Email Name Surname Badge Certificate RandomNumber

1 leslieojohnson@gmail.com Leslie Johnson yes lrX0x9WmpvqU5F.

2 liberato@santorografica.co
m

Liberato Gibboni yes lrX0x9TRG7gxuL.

3 lilla.catalano@letsrebold.co
m

Lilla Catalano yes lrX0x926XynFcp.

4 linda.botti@btrees.social LINDA BOTTI yes lrX0x9vzq1iT3R.

5 lisa.ceccarelli@hoepli.it Lisa Ceccarelli yes lrX0x9NPsrvwlX.

6 lisaparolo7@gmail.com Lisa Parolo yes lrX0x9ksQI6MVl.

7 ljanka.ruscino@gmail.com Ljanka Ruscio yes lrX0x9u7hhXznG.

8 l.masiello94@gmail.com Lorenzo Masiello yes lrX0x9Gx65CNcp.

9 l.micheli6@studenti.unipi.it Lorenzo Micheli yes lrX0x9ftVoVAE7.

10 lodiluca93@gmail.com Luca Lodi yes lrX0x9wnVSlbv3.

11 logolusomartina@gmail.co
m

Martina Logoluso yes lrX0x96XRPY5AX.

12 loppizio@lifecharger.eu Laura Oppizio yes lrX0x9Gv7lrbg2.

13 loredana.colianni@ssab.co
m

Loredana Colianni yes lrX0x9G0addqNT.

14 lorena.cocozza87@gmail.c
om

Lorena Cocozza yes lrX0x9AeT3hDnK.

15 lorena.cocozza@ipsos.com Lorena Cocozza yes lrX0x91bZRbvF5.

16 lorenza.altimari@randstad.i
t

Lorenza Altimari yes lrX0x9r2hDIbTa.
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17 Lorenza.montalbano@ipso
s.com

Lorenza Montalbano yes lrX0x92367BtNy.

18 lorenzo.barba@morganplc.
com

Lorenzo Barba yes lrX0x9oTlZD5yG.

19 lorenzo.galimberti@farexbe
ne.it

Lorenzo Galimberti yes lrX0x9p8N0hsaU.

20 lorenzo.gant@gmail.com Lorenzo Gant yes lrX0x9YAIkSzo1.

21 lorenzo.goria.85@gmail.co
m

Lorenzo Goria yes lrX0x9CYK53YU5.

22 lorenzom@bpress.it Lorenzo Marcheschi yes lrX0x9enWWQUIg.

23 lorenzo@mvpbuilder.io Lorenzo Barabuglini yes lrX0x9SuKvfCPI.

24 lorycaccamo@gmail.com Lory Caccamo yes lrX0x92zGBIQRy.

25 loryf8d@gmail.com Lorenzo Ferrari yes lrX0x9UQ5FRL4M.

26 l.sellari.f@crowdfundme.it luca sellari franceschini yes lrX0x97Qpa40eO.

27 l.spreafico@confindustriab
ergamo.it

Luca Spreafico yes lrX0x9cR4EzrBH.

28 luca.albini0@gmail.com Luca Albini yes lrX0x9n8LxQt9i.

29 luca.barbieri@blum.vision Luca Barbieri yes lrX0x9XWpxpHvF.

30 luca.carugati@sositalia.it Luca Carugati yes lrX0x93yYoLKGL.

31 luca.galeani@icloud.com Luca Galeani yes lrX0x9Xfb9DhVe.

32 luca.leoni@show-reel.it Luca Leoni yes lrX0x9ebzd1ccu.

33 luca.miele@timmagine.it Luca Miele yes lrX0x9moDjkIoJ.

34 luca.sicari@mashfrog.com Luca Sicari yes lrX0x9faG6DH5S.

35 Luca@socyza.com Luca Cappiello yes lrX0x9QkXLinHr.
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36 luca.stagnoli@cm.com Luca Stagnoli yes lrX0x9K5Jg0sBd.

37 lucatellilaura@gmail.com Laura Lucatelli yes lrX0x9VRkFJFNO.

38 luca.tonghini@ideapm.it Luca Tonghini yes lrX0x9A7vfmzpl.

39 lucfen@lg-lesmo.it Luciano Feniello yes lrX0x9R6h8Vfp1.

40 lucia@dafnemia.com Lucia Testa yes lrX0x9dqsMYPuP.

41 lucia_delmedico@fondazio
necrt.it

Lucia Del Medico yes lrX0x9cERDsQ8N.

42 lucia.malaguti@gmail.com Lucia Malaguti yes lrX0x9X91hFzBX.

43 lucrezia.farotti@h-
farm.com

Lucrezia Farotti yes lrX0x9nbWRgYcG.

44 lucrezia.messina@outlook.
com

Lucrezia Messina yes lrX0x9GEscTjaF.

45 lucrezia.terraciano@hilton.
com

Lucrezia Terracciano yes lrX0x9HZln6fDL.

46 luiferponce16@gmail.com Luis Fernando Ponce Flores yes lrX0x9pSdgkdoD.

47 luigi.nasti@axcent.it LUIGI NASTI yes lrX0x9kvLAKDNb.

48 luiginicolabruno@virgilio.it LUIGI NICOLA BRUNO yes lrX0x9GcUo0wWk.

49 luisa.bianchi@beiersdorf.c
om

Luisa Bianchi yes lrX0x9g5KGV1ex.

50 lupo.sepe@gmail.com Lupo Sepe yes lrX0x96ad23L73.

51 madarakirke@gmail.com Madara Kirke yes lrX0x9okJP0zVP.

52 m.allisiardi@consystem.it Martino Allisiardi yes lrX0x9hDVAINDk.

53 manacro@rupes.it Mattia Anacro yes lrX0x97VmX0tY5.

54 manuela.crotti@nativej.co
m

Manuela Crotti yes lrX0x9fkJXXGl5.
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55 manuela.linari@phdmedia.
com

manuela linari yes lrX0x9xr4v6NQN.

56 manuel.camporro@opinno.
com

Manuel Camporro yes lrX0x9QiyntFt4.

57 manuelch.27@hotmail.com Manuel Chiariello yes lrX0x9m7sOKmMq.

58 manuel.trebbi@bonusx.it Manuel Trebbi yes lrX0x9XYq9Ypn9.

59 marcella.sutti@gmail.com Marcella Sutti yes lrX0x9jgRgctZj.

60 marco.carena@randstad.it Marco Carena yes lrX0x99sFbKHuZ.

61 marco@celebrize.it Marco Gobbi-Pansana yes lrX0x9qqqOexjX.

62 marcododaro90@gmail.co
m

Marco Dodaro yes lrX0x9llNRED1X.

63 marco.forte@artsana.com Marco Forte yes lrX0x9wf9oP4wd.

64 marco.gardellin@filoblu.co
m

Marco Gardellin yes lrX0x9h1enaFpz.

65 marco.iannaccone@buzzo
ole.com

Marco Iannaccone yes lrX0x9U9nd1Gnm.

66 marco.larocca@studentlink
.it

Marco La Rocca yes lrX0x9w0Gtj8uj.

67 marconste@tiscali.it stefano marcon yes lrX0x92Zanjv6O.

68 marco.rizzati@gympass.co
m

Marco Rizzati yes lrX0x9CloUDjRM.

69 marco.tagliavacche@rina.o
rg

Marco Tagliavacche yes lrX0x99ZMUaITi.

70 margherita.ceccanti@fastw
ebnet.it

Margherita Ceccanti yes lrX0x9ePzl1Ui6.
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ce.it

72 maria.cavaliere@cerved.co
m

maria cavaliere yes lrX0x9KAtyCyVF.

73 Maria.Chiara.Fadda@vero
nesi.it

maria chiara fadda yes lrX0x9EjQdNAWR.

74 mariachiara.lombardo@tog
etherness.it

Maria Chiara Lombardo yes lrX0x9MykIuigW.

75 mariacristina.cedrini@brac
co.com

Maria Cristina Cedrini yes lrX0x9Ka8uhsAL.

76 maria.donofrio1998@gmail
.com

Maria D'Onofrio yes lrX0x9uLHcsdPv.

77 MariaElena.Bergamini@Be
iersdorf.com

Maria Elena Bergamini yes lrX0x9ehxiES9w.

78 mariaely8317@gmail.com Maria Elena Palmisano yes lrX0x9lqxw3ZqO.

79 maria.faga@norstat.it Maria Fag?† yes lrX0x9DK8YspQv.

80 marialaura.barbato@buzzo
ole.com

Marialaura Barbato yes lrX0x9KDy10gcu.

81 marialuisa.balzano@gymp
ass.com

Maria Luisa Balzano yes lrX0x9Waye0Cq2.

82 Marialuisa.chioda@ilsole24
ore.com

maria luisa yes lrX0x9f59KGhNA.

83 mariamacritropea@gmail.c
om

Maria Macri yes lrX0x97PJgLQXY.

84 maria.marcellino@themapr
eport.com

Maria Marcellino yes lrX0x9nMVoTo1j.

85 mariangela@cosmic.tech Mariangela Siclari yes lrX0x9P4Xbvndc.
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m

87 mariangelapia@hotmail.it Mariangela D'Angelico yes lrX0x9eqvZq5QG.

88 marianna@impersive.com Marianna Tamai yes lrX0x9mjYOnHks.

89 mariapaloschi1@gmail.co
m

Maria Paloschi yes lrX0x9srht3Xuq.

90 mariapia.paolicelli@swagy
ourlife.com

Maria Pia Paolicelli yes lrX0x9SSkTdO0d.

91 maria.rizzoscaccia@gmail.
com

Maria Grazia Scaccia yes lrX0x9uTUKsJA4.

92 mariastella.orsolini@sanofi.
com

Mariastella Orsolini yes lrX0x9zDBVU3lR.

93 mariateresa.savarese@de
nora.com

mariateresa savarese yes lrX0x9YF9OSEm6.

94 mariavittoria.grisendi@beie
rsdorf.com

Maria Vittoria Grisendi yes lrX0x9eSGqqTyR.

95 mariavittoria.scarrone@buz
zoole.com

Maria Vittoria Scarrone yes lrX0x9G7ou4jFE.

96 mariellaventurini@sosiapist
oia.it

Mariella Venturini yes lrX0x9jYTbafir.

97 mariimarcell@gmail.com Maria Marcellino yes lrX0x9I15YEdZq.

98 Marika@cosmic.tech Marika Romano yes lrX0x95qDG5Bo2.

99 marika.vetere@cerved.com Marika Vetere yes lrX0x9wIV0fcpv.

100 marika.vetere@ceved.com Marika Vetere yes lrX0x9y4cX7Xyz.

101 marina.marchitiello@hotma
il.it

Marina Marchitiello yes lrX0x9jmYuyz0C.
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103 mario@oknetwork.it Mario Moroni yes lrX0x9OIeN5DgH.

104 marketing@optimusolution
srl.com

PAOLA BIASSONI yes lrX0x9MLiaRbNh.

105 marta.brogioni@ipsos.com marta brogioni yes lrX0x9SVWh7clj.

106 marta.delpuppo@voestalpi
ne.com

Marta Del Puppo yes lrX0x9O1oMxU79.

107 marta.frana@albinigroup.c
om

Marta Frana yes lrX0x9uhg2Hy28.

108 marta.francavilla@address
media.it

Marta Francavilla yes lrX0x9q4jeBebr.

109 marta.massari@artsana.co
m

Marta Massari yes lrX0x9x2oxa4Bz.

110 marta.migliore@buzzoole.c
om

Marta Migliore yes lrX0x9bZAYlixJ.

111 marta@openinfluence.com Marta De Leonardis yes lrX0x9HxHfVfsd.

112 marta.rispoli@made-cc.eu marta rispoli yes lrX0x9xv2y557O.

113 marthaquincheb@gmail.co
m

Martha Quinche yes lrX0x9SLkZ7VJm.

114 martinabozzoli205@gmail.
com

Martina Bozzoli yes lrX0x91Q7xZkzr.

115 martinacogliati88@gmail.c
om

Martina Cogliati yes lrX0x9RxS2RvLd.

116 martina.giannazza@alphab
et.com

MARTINA GIANNAZZA yes lrX0x9WvVSuEiI.

117 martina@glickon.com Martina Cantone yes lrX0x9xtTwUtPG.

118 martina.manfredini@indual.
it

Martina Manfredini yes lrX0x9BU5lzdPX.
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119 martinasegalini@libero.it Martina Segalini yes lrX0x9ix82yh6G.

120 martolina0375@gmail.com Marta Caporella yes lrX0x95ZhK7Cpy.

121 maryland8888@gmail.com Mariagrazia Vincenzi yes lrX0x9R4fkHUVN.

122 mary.tolu@yahoo.it Maria Antonietta Tolu yes lrX0x98Fp3d4ZQ.

123 marzia.istria@gmail.com Marzia Istria yes lrX0x9yYKvks3R.

124 massimo.castagnoli@realiz
enetworks.com

Massimo Castagnoli yes lrX0x9kWd1H5Zm.

125 massimogastaldi@libero.it Massimo Gastaldi yes lrX0x9HA7Ke4Rx.

126 massimo.mazzilli@me.com Massimo Mazzilli yes lrX0x9PhvI4vt2.

127 massimo.scandurra@cerve
d.com

Massimo Scandurra yes lrX0x9JHBICMzu.

128 matildemorinog@gmail.co
m

Matilde Morino Gallone yes lrX0x9S9Xyyadw.

129 matte18@gmail.com Matteo Lupi yes lrX0x9DErnoS1V.

130 matteo.bonardo@yeg.clou
d

matteo bonardo yes lrX0x9mpDUXIka.

131 matteo.chiarini@faire.ai Matteo Chiarini yes lrX0x9Ej8upPWP.

132 matteo.donnini@omnicomp
rgroup.com

Matteo Donnini yes lrX0x9cyr2IRAo.

133 matteo.finotti@italy.messef
rankfurt.com

Matteo Finotti yes lrX0x9UrrcRpCv.

134 matteo.gori@barilla.com Matteo Gori yes lrX0x9SJOnA8Nd.

135 matteo@matteotibolla.it Matteo Tibolla yes lrX0x98VfmFhiE.

136 matteo.salviato@cerved.co
m

Matteo Salviato yes lrX0x982RZfD9l.
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137 mattia.gaspari@sicuro.it Mattia Gaspari yes lrX0x9pKMv5KmR.

138 mattia.placido.w@gmail.co
m

Mattia Placido yes lrX0x9G195eR5c.

139 mattia.scaglioni@gmail.co
m

Mattia Scaglioni yes lrX0x9l6Ithxdk.

140 mattia.suzzani@cellularline
.com

Mattia Suzzani yes lrX0x9YpLHiAYS.

141 mattiaz@nowpr.it Mattia Zanetti yes lrX0x9GjwfR5D2.

142 max@humanchangeconsul
ting.com

Maximilien Alexandre Piaton yes lrX0x9IirNxAZ7.

143 maxime@accessiway.com Maxime Binois yes lrX0x9BQrPjKFM.

144 max.negrini70@gmail.com Massimiliano Negrini yes lrX0x9bCb82gp5.

145 mazzolimarina@gmail.com Marina Mazzoli yes lrX0x9pJC0YHDU.

146 mballestrazzi@boltonfood.
com

Marina Ballestrazzi yes lrX0x9k6GBbqqL.

147 alvise.desanctis@pec.it Alvise De Sanctis yes lrX0x9bZumaCaS.

148 m.blasi@thewashingmachi
ne.it

Melissa Blasi yes lrX0x92JHHWlU0.

149 m.cesana@koinetica.it Monica Cesana yes lrX0x9TyJ2wrji.

150 m.conte@notomia.com Mattia Conte yes lrX0x9lU3p1gCy.

151 m.fassi@milestonemedsrl.c
om

Michela Fassi yes lrX0x9umoTQJah.

152 M.FUSCO@PROPAC.IT MONICA FUSCO yes lrX0x9YHy7iW9n.

153 m.giachino21@gmail.com Matteo Giachino yes lrX0x9hVfWei2l.

154 m.giovannini@thewashing
machine.it

Maria Giulia Giovannini yes lrX0x9NTEdXwmn.
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155 m.magnani@bewellnessm
obile.com

MARCO MAGNANI yes lrX0x9LTXtu3Xa.

156 m.meana@outbndsn.com Matteo Meana yes lrX0x9bJBl7KTI.

157 m.paturzo@gmail.com Marco Paturzo yes lrX0x9kESVzMIY.

158 m.reccagni@weareyou.it marco reccagni yes lrX0x9NVOzSwBw.

159 m.zanardi@beready.ag Marco Zanardi yes lrX0x9ZBE7K26v.

160 mic.iosadasdsa@gmail.co
m

Michelangelo Iossa yes lrX0x99S1Y5Vqr.

161 mic.isdaossa@gmail.com Michelangelo Iossa yes lrX0x9Gm55tim2.

162 mic.ramella@gmail.com Michele Ramella yes lrX0x9n6LaMP2G.

163 michael.tosi@clappppp.co
m

michael tosi yes lrX0x9gFlrEIGz.

164 michele.baldari@togethern
ess.it

Michele Baldari yes lrX0x9FIYaoikR.

165 michele.magnani@24orebs
.com

michele magnani yes lrX0x9GxqB0OWz.

166 michele.voto@cerved.com Michele Voto yes lrX0x9hkLnuvjL.

167 micol.spinelli86@gmail.co
m

Micol Spinelli yes lrX0x9oYj4OXlo.

168 miriam.lentini@buzzoole.co
m

Miriam Lentini yes lrX0x98pqpCxDU.

169 mirko.belleri@yeg.cloud Mirko Belleri yes lrX0x9s9rYxsTB.

170 mocciolella.rossella@gmail
.com

Rossella Mocciolella yes lrX0x9jdTyHafh.

171 mviarengo494@gmail.com Martina Viarengo yes lrX0x9fwO5WC9d.
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172 myphilosofood@gmail.com MARINELA MIHALI yes lrX0x9dKPZlLsl.

173 n.fasolino@v-media.it NIcolò Fasolino yes lrX0x9w8LZKZXE.

174 n.magnani@reply.it Niccolò Magnani yes lrX0x9sQjBMpOu.

175 n.minelli@confimprese.it Nicola Minelli yes lrX0x94LDPUHCI.

176 n.monte@42lf.it Nicole Monte yes lrX0x9MQL0O20A.

177 n.trentin@bdf.it Nicolas Trentin yes lrX0x9zYCkazyy.

178 nadiapaleari95@gmail.com Nadia Paleari yes lrX0x93ZwkjLi0.

179 naheliruffo@bontonagency.
it

Naheli Ruffo yes lrX0x937ewNNzB.

180 nick.bucci@libero.it Nicolò Bucci yes lrX0x9QBBl5FMl.

181 nicola.grossi@dmgroup.ag
ency

Nicola Grossi yes lrX0x90bPZ2IK1.

182 nicola.lavenuta@macnil.it NICOLA LAEVNUTA yes lrX0x99q1vqg5G.

183 nicola@hifounders.com Nicola Mei yes lrX0x98PMu45tc.

184 nicola@yoba.it Nicola Gatti yes lrX0x950ljp4Tc.

185 nicolacuoghi@bontonagen
cy.it

Nicola Cuoghi yes lrX0x9CGHNPrBe.

186 nicole.monti@almacube.co
m

Nicole Monti yes lrX0x95zOq1uVJ.

187 nicolo.santin@outlook.it Nicolò Santin yes lrX0x9mwmwTHVm.

188 o.belli@confimpreseservizi.
it

Oscar Belli yes lrX0x9CLYCWN6I.

189 oliviero.causa@pwc.com Oliviero Causa yes lrX0x9aQpIO7oK.

190 onlusfarexbene@gmail.co
m

Lorenzo Galimberti yes lrX0x98jNyFgLs.
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191 otestore@yakult.it Ottavia Testore yes lrX0x9PckOac3s.

192 p.brignola@serviziconfindu
stria.it

Pasquale Brignola yes lrX0x9wB4IRmjX.

193 p.comensoli@campus.uni
mib.it

Paolo Comensoli yes lrX0x9TdU3wzje.

194 p.patrini@yahoo.com PAOLA PATRINI yes lrX0x9xCJLMAaM.

195 paola.ossola@gmail.com Paola Ossola yes lrX0x9BFn1JB5I.

196 paola@paolanosari.it Paola Nosari yes lrX0x9LdBrEcHv.

197 paola@u-fx.com Paola Pozzer yes lrX0x9o9a09ZvA.

198 paolazegovin@gmail.com Paola Zegovin yes lrX0x9G3o2CczV.

199 patrick.adobati@webidoog
aming.com

Patrick Adobati yes lrX0x94ZeDbVLY.

200 pbarbi@menarini.it Pietro Barbi yes lrX0x9B48DGp84.
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